
Wellington and New Zealand 300m Championships 2013 

Day One Results – Friday 4 January 2013 - 300m Prone Rifle Full Results – ISSF Series 

Name Club I II III IV V VI  
Total 

Inner Ten 

WRIGHT David Australia 99 100 98 99 98 98 592 19 

ARTHUR Lindsay Upper Hutt 100 98 99 97 98 98 590 28 

JOHANSEN Rob Gisborne 98 97 95 96 99 97 582 13 

TEDDY Bill Te Puke 97 94 98 96 99 97 581 17 

TAYLOR Maris Australia 97 97 97 94 95 99 579 15 

BELL Angus Australia 94 92 99 94 97 97 573 15 

MASON Ross Upper Hutt 98 95 96 94 97 94 574 20 

CAMERON Irene Te Puke 95 96 90 97 89 98 565 15 

BALL John Te Puke 96 96 89 94 94 92 561 14 

          

OPEN / INTERMEDIATE          

          

RUITERMAN Rick Te Puke 97 97 99 100 89 98 580 21 

KERSHAW Chris Malvern 95 98 98 95 97 97 580 16 

GOLDSMITH Casey Upper Hutt 98 97 100 98 87 96 576 21 

GRANT Geoff Australia 94 99 98 94 96 92 573 11 

REEVES Chris Australia 94 95 97 96 96 94 572 13 

SWANEY Darren Malvern 95 94 98 96 93 92 568 15 

MUSSO John Onslow 94 94 95 89 94 98 564 9 

WIN Kevin Onslow 88 95 98 95 84 90 550 11 

REID Greg Upper Hutt 87 95 89 92 93 94 550 11 

SCOBIE John Otorohanga 71 89 88 85 95 93 521 5 

 



Day Two Results – Saturday 5January 2013 

NZ National 300m Champions – Stage 2 and Final - 300m Prone Rifle Results – ISSF Series 

   Series         

Rank Name Club I II III IV V VI Stage2 Stage1 Total Centres 

1 WRIGHT David Australia 100 100 99 98 97 97 591 592 1183 53 

2 JOHANSEN Rob Gisborne 100 99 99 99 100 99 596 582 1178 42 

3 ARTHUR Lindsay Upper Hutt 100 98 97 96 96 99 586 590 1176 50 

4 BELL Angus Australia 100 100 99 97 98 98 592 573 1165 46 

5 TEDDY Bill Te Puke 98 95 98 98 97 92 578 581 1159 36 

6 CAMERON Irene Te Puke 98 98 97 98 99 99 589 565 1154 41 

7 TAYLOR Maris Australia 96 97 94 97 90 97 571 579 1150 25 

8 MASON Ross Upper Hutt 96 98 96 87 95 98 570 574 1144 34 

9 BALL John Te Puke 94 93 95 93 94 96 565 561 1126 20 

             

300m Rifle Prone - Open 

   Series     

Rank Name Club I II III IV V VI Stage2 Stage1 Total Centres 

1 KERSHAW Chris Malvern 98 97 100 97 98 99 589 580 1169 45 

2 GRANT Geoff Australia 97 98 97 95 98 96 581 573 1154 27 

3 GOLDSMITH Casey Upper Hutt 95 99 95 96 95 96 576 576 1152 40 

4 RUITERMAN Rick Te Puke 93 91 94 97 97 98 570 580 1150 37 

5 REEVES Chris Australia 96 97 92 95 97 97 574 572 1146 27 

6 SWANEY Darren Malvern 97 96 94 95 93 92 567 568 1135 27 

             

300m Rifle Prone - Intermediate 

   Series     

Rank Name Club I II III IV V VI Stage2 Stage1 Total Centres 

1 MUSSO John Onslow 98 96 98 93 94 97 576 564 1140 20 

2 WIN Kevin Onslow 97 93 89 94 93 93 559 550 1109 17 

3 SCOBIE John Otorohanga 90 91 95 97 93 94 560 521 1081 14 



4 REID Greg Upper Hutt       0 550 550 11 

             

300m Rifle Prone - Ladies 

   Series     

Rank Name Club I II III IV V VI Stage2 Stage1 Total Centres 

1 CAMERON Irene Te Puke 98 98 97 98 99 99 589 565 1154 41 

 


